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Week 1

1 Buck Ten

Released Dalvin Cook BAL RB
Released Alec Pierce IND WR
Released Gardner Minshew Il LV QB

Released Emari Demercado ARl RB

AngryLittleEIfD10

Off IIR Kendrick Bourne NE WR
Released Patrick Taylor SF RB

Devil 111l

Released Darren Waller NYG TE

for sale

No transactions performed this week.

Jakes Jukers IV

Released Jonathan Mingo CAR WR
Released Skyy Moore KC WR
Released Michael Thomas NO WR
Released Luke Musgrave GB TE
Released Justin Tucker BAL K
Released Jordan Mason SF RB
Traded Lawrencel

Chris Olave WR NO
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Rnd 4, Pick 6

Lamar Andrews Etienne

No transactions performed this week.

Lawrencel
Traded Jakes Jukers IV
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Rnd 3, Pick 11
Traded Taking It To The House

Christian Kirk WR JAX
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Rnd 2, Pick 11

Lunatic Fringe 9

Released Zay Jones ARI WR
Released Cade Otton B TE

Owner Fri May 3 7:14pm CT
Owner Fri May 3 7:14pm CT
Owner Fri Mar 1 4:10pm CT
Owner Fri Mar 1 4:10pm CT
Owner Sat Apr 20 10:05pm CT
Owner Sat Apr 20 10:05pm CT
Owner Sat Jun 15 7:29pm CT
Owner Sun Jun 2 9:53am CT
Owner Sun Jun 2 9:53am CT
Owner Sun Jun 2 9:53am CT
Owner Sun Jun 2 9:53am CT
Owner Sun Jun 2 9:53am CT
Owner Sun Apr 21 10:08am CT

Sun Jun 2 6:49pm CT
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Rnd 3, Pick 11

Sun Jun 2 6:49pm CT
Chris Olave WR NO
Elijah Mitchell RB SF
Rnd 4, Pick 6

Sat Jun 19:19pm CT
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Romeo Doubs WR GB

Rnd 2, Pick 12
Owner Thu Mar 28 8:48am CT
Owner Thu Mar 28 8:48am CT
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SNAKE PLISSKEN #

No transactions performed this week.

Taking It To The House

Released Leonard Fournette BUF RB
Released Kansas City Chiefs KC DIST
Released Demarcus Robinson LAR WR
Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS RB
Traded Lawrencel

Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Romeo Doubs WR GB
Rnd 2, Pick 12

The 6th Dynasty(R)

No transactions performed this week.

TIP OF THE SPEAR

Released Sam Howell SEA QB
Released Kareem Hunt CLE RB

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Christian Kirk WR JAX
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Rnd 2, Pick 11

Owner

Owner
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Tue Mar 26 3:42am CT
Fri Mar 15 7:53pm CT
Fri Mar 15 7:53pm CT
Mon Mar 11 10:45pm CT
Sat Jun 19:19pm CT

Sat Jun 22 1:06am CT
Sat Jun 1 9:41pm CT
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